@ snnpeoowq






Contract #1

Contract #2

Contract #3

Contract #4

Contract #5

Contract #6

Contract #7

Contract #8

Contract #9

Forms

Ll

w

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

CONTENTS

Joining SHAPEDOWN
Looking Backwards
Assessing Yourself
Setting Goals

Family and Friends

. Valuing Yourself

. Accepting Your Body Build

. Feelings

My Own Needs

. Filling Life With Pleasure

An Active Lifestyle
Hunger

Healthy But Not Depriving Diet

Connecting With Others
Receiving From Others

Saying "No" To People, Places
& Things That Aren’t Good For Me

Letting Go
Assessing Your Progress

HABIT INVENTORY
ACTIVITY SUMMARY
EXERCISE SUMMARY
LOVE LETTER

FOOD RECORDS
HUNGER RECORDS
FOOD SUMMARY
FOOD PYRAMID
WEIGHT RECORD

MY BODY

10
15
22
30

37
43
55

71
79

97
105

115
126
135

148
159
169

178
187

208
219
232

246

251
262
271

273
277
278
279
280
283
285
286
287
288



I
_

1. Iloveand value myself.

I accept my genetic body build.

EalD S

o B = AR

10.
11.
12.

The SHAPEDOWN Tasks

ME

I am aware of my feelings so I know what I need.

I recognize my needs and am committed to filling them.

MY HEALTH
I fill my life with pleasure from people and activities.
I create for myself a physically active lifestyle.
I eat when I am hungry and stop when 1 am just satisfied, not full.

I choose a diet that is healthy but not depriving.

OTHERS
9. I connect with others by telling them my true feelings and thoughts.
I receive from others by asking for what I need from them.
I'say "no" to people, places and things that aren’t good for me.

I let go of the things over which I have no control.

You have just learned what we consider to
be the truth about losing weight. We think
you are ready to hear this truth and to work
toward mastering these SHAPEDOWN
tasks or you wouldn’t be in this program.

pendent decisions. During this time of mov-
ing toward adulthood, you need to develop
skills in how to manage your feelings, rela-
tionships and health.

That is exactly what you have the opportu-

Although you may always be close to your nity to do in SHAPEDOWN.
family, you are now making many more inde-
PRACTICE

Please rate yourself for each of these tasks. How often in the last week did you feel or do

these things?

27



B

SHAPEDOWN

The SHAPEDOWN Tasks
In the last week:
ME
never always
1. TIloved and valued myself. 1 2 4
2. Taccepted my genetic body build. 1 2 4
3. Twas aware of my feelingsso 1 1 2 4
knew what I needed.
4. Trecognized my needs and was 1 2 4
committed to filling them.
MY HEALTH
5. Tfilled my life with pleasure 1 2 4
from people and activities.
6. Icreated for myself a physically 1 2 4
active lifestyle.
7. 1ate when I was hungry and stoipped 1 2 4
when I was just satistied, not full.
8. Ichose a diet that was healthy 1 2 4
but not depriving,
OTHERS
9. 1 connected with others by telling 1 2 4
them my true feelings and thoughts.
10. Ireceived from others by asking them 1 2 4
for what I needed from them.
11. Isaid "no" to people, places and 1 2 4
things that weren’t good for me.
12. 1let go of the things over which 1 2 4

I had no control.

28

Total Score




