

SHAPEDOWN



CONTENTS

1	Contract #1	1 Joining SHADEDOWN	4 10
		 Joining SHAPEDOWN Looking Backwards 	15
		3. Assessing Yourself	22
	-	4. Setting Goals	30
2	Contract #2		37
		5. Family and Friends	43
		6. Valuing Yourself	55
3	Contract #3		71
		7. Accepting Your Body Build	79
4	Contract #4		97
		8. Feelings	105
5	Contract #5		115
		9. My Own Needs	126
		10. Filling Life With Pleasure	135
6	Contract #6		148
		11. An Active Lifestyle	159
		12. Hunger	169
7	Contract #7		178
		13. Healthy But Not Depriving Diet	187
8	Contract #8		208
		14. Connecting With Others	219
		15. Receiving From Others	232
9	Contract #9		246
		16. Saying "No" To People, Places	251
		& Things That Aren't Good For Me	251 262
		17. Letting Go18. Assessing Your Progress	202
	Forms	HABIT INVENTORY	273
	Forms	ACTIVITY SUMMARY	277
		EXERCISE SUMMARY	278
		LOVE LETTER	279
		FOOD RECORDS	280
		HUNGER RECORDS	283
		FOOD SUMMARY	285
		FOOD PYRAMID	286
		WEIGHT RECORD	287
		MY BODY	288

The SHAPEDOWN Tasks

ME

- 1. I love and value myself.
- 2. I accept my genetic body build.
- 3. I am aware of my feelings so I know what I need.
- 4. I recognize my needs and am committed to filling them.

MY HEALTH

- 5. I fill my life with pleasure from people and activities.
- 6. I create for myself a physically active lifestyle.
- 7. I eat when I am hungry and stop when I am just satisfied, not full.
- 8. I choose a diet that is healthy but not depriving.

OTHERS

- 9. I connect with others by telling them my true feelings and thoughts.
- 10. I receive from others by asking for what I need from them.
- 11. I say "no" to people, places and things that aren't good for me.
- 12. I let go of the things over which I have no control.

You have just learned what we consider to be the truth about losing weight. We think you are ready to hear this truth and to work toward mastering these SHAPEDOWN tasks or you wouldn't be in this program.

Although you may always be close to your family, you are now making many more inde-

pendent decisions. During this time of moving toward adulthood, you need to develop skills in how to manage your feelings, relationships and health.

That is exactly what you have the opportunity to do in SHAPEDOWN.

PRACTICE

Please rate yourself for each of these tasks. How often in the last week did you feel or do these things?

1

1

The SHAPEDOWN Tasks

In the last week:

		- ME			
		never			always
۱.	I loved and valued myself.	1	2	3	4
2.	I accepted my genetic body build.	1	2	3	4
3.	I was aware of my feelings so I knew what I needed.	1	2	3	4
	I recognized my needs and was committed to filling them.	1	2	3	4
	M`	Y HEAL	тн		
5.	I filled my life with pleasure from people and activities.	1	2	3	4
ó.	I created for myself a physically active lifestyle.	1	2	3	4
'.	I ate when I was hungry and stopped when I was just satisfied, not full.	1	2	3	4
3.	I chose a diet that was healthy but not depriving.	1	2	3	4
		THER	s		
).	I connected with others by telling them my true feelings and thoughts.	1	2	3	4
0.	I received from others by asking them for what I needed from them.	1	2	3	4
11.	I said "no" to people, places and things that weren't good for me.	1	2	3	4
12.	I let go of the things over which I had no control.	1	2	3	4
			Total Score	2	